
Name of Assessee 
Father's Name 

Address 

Date of Birth 
Permanent Account No. 

Ward/Circle/Range 
Residential Status 

Interest 

80TTB 

ANIL KUMAR SARKAR 

Intt from SB INTEREST 

: SRISH CHANDRA SARKAR 

Intt from FD INTEREST 

: 2/5 N.DUTTA ROAD 

Income from Other Sources 

:16-11-1944 

Tax Paid 

: ALPPS7431 K 

Bank Interest FD INTEREST 

SAKHER BAZAR KOLKATA-700008 

Ward 53(4) 

Saving Bank Interest SB INTEREST 

Deductions Chapter VIA 

: Resident 

ANIL KUMAR SARKAR 

Tax on Above 

Refundable 

66273.00 

Total Income 

202707.00 
Gross Total Income 

: Individual 
Previous Year ended on :31-03-2023 
Assessment Year 2023-24 

929429806749 
9836365977 

COMPUTATION OF INCOME 

Status 

Aadhar No. 
Mobile No. 

268980.00 

202707.00 
66273.00 

NIL 

6628.00 
6630.00 

268980.00 

268980.00 

50000.00 

218980.00 



TDS On 

S.No. Deducted By 

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA R.O, SOUTH 

THE BANK 

CBINO281340 

Details of all banks accounts held in India at any time during the previous yenr (excluding dormat accounts) S, No. IFS CODE OF INAME OF THE BANK 

Tax Conmparison Between New and Old Regime of Taxation 

Net Income : 

Adj. u/s I1SBAC: 
Standard Deduction : 
Entertainment Allowance: 
Professional Tax: 

Other Salary Exemption : 

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 

House Property Loss : 
Family Pension Exemption : 
B/f Losses Setoff ag. House Property Income: 
Deduction wc VIA: 

Income Tax : 

TAN 

CALCO03 19E 
Total : 

Grand Total : 

Old Regime 
218980.00 

Amount 

0.00 

6628.00 

6628.00 

ACCOUNT NUMBER (of 9 
digits or more as per CBS 

system of the bank) 

1837820753 

6628.00 

New Regime 

31/03 2023 

(tick one account 
for refund) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Dat 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

50000.00 

949.00 

ANIL KUMAR SARKAR 
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